, wilL by order of tka sfoaroe cir searches at the bottom ot tne sea iu

the Court house, of Monroe county, Indi-

ana, the rents and profits for a term not
exceeding seven years of the following
described real estate, situate in the county
of Monroe and 8tate of Indiana, to-wi-t:

Lots Numbers (119) ona hundred and
nineteen and (120) one hundred and
twenty, in the Tows of Xlleltsvillo, In-
diana.

Also, tba west half of the northwest
Quarter of section tixteen(lS) town nine

Individual deposits aubpjat tocuit court at February Tens, 1S84, offer the Bay of Salami, where the fatn